
S. No. Name of Faculty 
1 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Dr. Madhu Singh 
Dr. Gorakh Nath 
Dr. Anita Singh 
Dr. Anil Kumar Singh 
Dr. Sapna Singh 
Dr. Ruby Singh 
Dr. Anoop Kumar Singh 
Dr. Bansh Gopal Yadava 
Dr. Chandra Prakash Singh 

|Dr. Anju Singh 
Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh 
Dr Manoj Kumar Singh 
Dr. Rajeev Ranjan 

|Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh 
Dr. Amrendra Pratap Singh 
Dr. Mahendra Nath Singh 
Dr. Anil Kumar Singh 
Dr. Dinesh Kumar Singh 
Dr. Sudhir Kumar Rai 

Dr. Alka Rani Gupta 
Dr. Devesh Chand 

Dr. Suman Singh 
Dr. Ranjana Srivastava 
Dr. Avdhesh Upadhay 
Dr. Sanjewa Kumar Singh 
Dr. Anurag Upadhyay 
Dr. Vijay Bahadur Singh 
Dr. Raj Dev Singh 
Dr. Subodh Singh 
Dr. Garima Singh 
Dr. Lalita Rao 

Dr. Gulab Singh 
Dr. Ramnesh Dhar Dwivedi 

Dr. Neelima Singh 
|Dr. Renu Singh 
Dr. Rashmi Singh 
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Swarnkar 

List of faculties having Ph.D. 

Awarding University 
University of Gorakhpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banasthali Vidyapith 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 

University of Allahabad 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
University of Allahabad, Prayagraj 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Deen Dayal Upadhyay Gorakhpur University 

Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 

Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
|University of Gorakhpur 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 

|Avadh University 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Deen Dayal Upadhyay Gorakhpur University 
Sampurnanand Sanskrit University 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya Avadh University, Faizabad 

Subject 
Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 
Economics 

Economics 
Economics 

Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
English 

Sociology 
Political Science 

English 
Sanskrit 
Sanskrit 

Psychology 
PsychologY 
Psychology 
Military Science 
Psychology 
Physical Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 

History 1997 

Ancient Indian History, Cultu1986 
Ancient Indian History, Cultu2011 
Sociology 

Education 
Education 
Education 
Education 

Year of award 

Education 

1992 

2000 
2001 

2009 
2010 
2023 
2008 
2023 
1992 

|1999 
2002 
|2001 

1999 
1986 

|1989 

|2001 
2005 

|2010 

1989 

1997 

1987 

2001 

|2011 

1990 

2008 

|2016 

1991 
1993 

1988 
1999 

2003 

1996 
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1999 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

Dr. Vinod Kumar 

77 

Dr. Vijay Kumar Singh 
Dr. Awadhesh Singh 

Dr. Gayad Singh Rathor 
| Dr. Radheshyam Singh 
Dr. Banarasi Mishra 

Dr. Rajeev Krishna Singh 
Dr. Arun Kumar Singh 
Dr. Meera Singh 
Dr. Vinod Kumar Singh 

Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh 
Dr. Janhavi Singh 
Dr. Ashutosh Gupta 
Dr. Raghvendra Singh Raghuvanshi 
Dr. Abhishek Singh 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh 
Dr. Anju Singh 
Dr. Anand Raghav Chaubey 
Dr. Vijay Kumar 

Dr. Aniruddh Prasad Chaudhary 
Dr. Kashinath Tripathi 
Dr. Sudha Singh 

Dr. Vipin Bahadur Singh 
Dr. Shashikant Dwivedi 

Dr. Devendra Kumar Singh 
Dr. Tushar Kant Srivastava 

70 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 

Dr. Dayanand Prasad Saha 
Dr. Mahesh Pratap Singh 

Dr. Durgvijay Singh 
Dr. Ajai Kumar Singh 

Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh 
Dr. Nagendra Dwivedi 

Dr. Kamlesh Kumar Gautam 

Dr. Arvind Pratap Singh 
Dr. Vivek Singh 

Dr. Sunil Singh 
Dr. Sunanda Dubey 
Dr. Tumul Singh 
Dr. Santram Barai 

Mahatma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi Vishwavidyalaya 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
|Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya Avadh University, Faizabad 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 

|University of Gorakh pur 
University of Gorakhpur 
University of Allahabad 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
|University of Gorakhpur 

|University of Allahabad 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Deen Dayal Upadhyay Gorakhpur University 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
|Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
|Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
University of Lucknow 
|Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
University of Gorakhpur 
University of Allahabad 
Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya Avadh University, Faizabad 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 

|University of Gorakhpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
University of Gorakhpur 
Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
University of Allahabad 

Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Awadhesh Pratap Singh University 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
University of Mumbai 

Education 
Education 
Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 
Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

|Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

|Botany 
Botany 

|Botany 
Botany 

|Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
|Zoology 
|Zoology 

|Zoology 

2021 

2023 

1995 

1995 

1986 

1987 

1990 

1992 

1998 

1987 

1992 

1987 

2007 

2009 

|2011 
2007 

2005 

|2002 

2018 

2018 

2013 

1998 
1987 

1995 

2005 

2003 

1999 

1983 

1986 

1987 

1997 

|2002 
2005 

2002 

1994 

2002 

2016 

1994 

2009 
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78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 
96 

97 
98 

99 

100 

101 

104 

107 

|Dr. Sanjay Kumar Srivastava 
Dr. Brajesh Kumar Sinha 

108 

Dr. Ashwini Kumar Nigam 

111 

Dr. Manoj Prakash Tripathi 

112 

Dr. Manish Kumar Gupta 
Dr. Navin Kumar Jha 

Dr. Sunil Kumar Singh 
Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh 

Dr. Vibha Mishra 

Dr. Narendra Kumar 

|Dr. Upendra Kumar 
Dr. Pawan Kumar 

Dr. Sant Kumar Singh 
Dr. Manish Kumar Singh 

Dr. Anil Kumar Singh 
Dr. Anand Kumar Singh 
Dr. Rakesh Kumar 

Dr. Kul Bhooshan Anand 

|Dr. Deo Narayan Singh 
Dr. Gaurav 

102 Dr. Shyam Babu Varma 

Dr. Anurag Kumar Singh 

103 Dr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh 

Dr. Ajay Prakash Singh 
Dr. Sanjeev Singh 
Dr. Pragya Parmita 

105 

106 Dr. Amit Chauhan 

|Dr. Sanjay Kumar Shahi 
Dr. Alok Kumar Singh 

|Dr. Om Prakash Singh 
109 Dr. Vinay Kumar Singh 

Dr. Kuldeep Singh 

Dr. Sudhir Kumar Shahi 

Dr. Pushp Raj Shivahre 
113 Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh 
114 |Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh 

116 Dr. Diwakar Singh 
117 Dr. Shashi Bala 

Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
|Jay Prakash University, Chhapra 
|Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Indian Institute of Technology (BHU), Varanasi 
Deen Dayal Upadhyay Gorakhpur University 
Indian Institute of Technology (BHU), Varanasi 
Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya Avadh University, Faizabad 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Chhatrapati Shahu Ji Maharaj University 

Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Purvanchal University 
Kanpur University 
Chandra Shekhar Azad Krishi evam Prodyogic Vishwavidyalaya 
Narendra Dev Krishi avam Prodyogic Vishwavidyalaya 
Agra University 
Narendra Deva University of Agriculture & Technology 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Narendra Deva University of Agriculture & Technology 
Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Govind Vallabh Pant University ofAgriculture and Technology 
Govind Vallabh Pant University ofAgriculture and Technology 
Narendra Deva University of Agriculture & Technology 
|Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
V.B.S.Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
ICAR- National Dairy Research Institute, Karnal 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Purvanchal University 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Chandra Shekhar Azad Krishi evam Prodyogic Vishwavidyalaya 

Zoology 
|Zoology 
|Zoology 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 
Mathematics 

|Statistics 
Statistics 
Statistics 
|Agricultural Economics 
|Agricultural Economics 
|Agricultural Economics 
|Agricultural Economics 
|Agricultural Economics 

|Agronomy 
|Agronomy 
Agronomy 
|Agronomy 

Plant Path ology 
Plant Pathology 

|Zoology 

2002 

Horticulture 

2005 

Horticulture 

|2014 

|2013 

|2006 
|2016 

|2009 

2008 

|2004 
1998 

1992 

2021 

1993 

1993 

1993 

1990 

1993 

2007 

|Genetics and Plant Breeding|1993 
Genetics and Plant Breeding |2000 
Genetics and Plant Breeding |2001 

|Genetics and Plant Breeding 2004 
Agricultural Chemistry and S1993 
Soil Science 

2021 

2018 

|2022 

2000 

1998 

2006 

|Animal Husbandry and Dairyi 1991 
Animal Husbandry and Dairyi 2001 
Animal Husbandry and Dairyi 2023 
|Animal Husbandry and Dairyi 1996 
|Animal Husbandry and Dairyi 2017 
|Animal Husbandry and Dairyi 2007 
|Animal Husbandry and Dairyi 2003 
Horticulture 

2008 

1993 

2003 

|2010 
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110 Dr. Shiv Bachan 

115 Dr. Dharmendra Kr. Singh 



118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

130 Dr. Lalendra Kumar Singh 
131 Dr. Ranjan Kumar Srivastava 
132 Dr. Vipin Prakash Singh 

144 

Dr. Shivaraj Kumar Verma 

133 Dr. Shilpi Jaiswal 

145 

Dr. Ankit Singh 

134 Dr. Udai Shankar 

146 

Er. Rajesh Kumar Rai 

147 

Dr. Mayank Singh 
Dr. Jitendra Singh 
Dr. Sharad Jyoti 
Dr. Amit Kumar Singh 
Dr. Pawan Kumar Singh 
Dr. Manish Kumar Singh 
| Dr. Shashi Kant Singh 
Dr. Meena Singh 

|Dr. Usha Devi 

| Dr. Jyoti Kumari 
Dr. Lorisha Singh 

Dr. Amrapali Singh 
Dr. Meenakshi Singh 
Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh 

Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh-ll 
Dr. Poon am Singh 
Dr. Vimarsh Mishra 

Dr. Ajit Kumar Singh 
|Dr. Supriya Singh 
Dr. Archana Singh 
Dr. Anup Kumar Singh 
Dr. Achchhe Lal 

148 Dr. Ravindra Nath Singh 
149 Dr. Anand Prakash 
150 Dr. Narinder Kaur 
151 Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh 
152 Dr. Abhishek Pandey 

Narendra Deva University of Agriculture & Technology 
|Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi 
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi 
Chhatrapati Shahu Ji Maharaj University, Kanpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
|Allahabad University, Allahabad 

Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 

Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 

Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 

Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Gorakhpur Univeristy, Gorakhpur 

|Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya Avadh University, Faizabad 

Kumaun University, Nainital 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
|University of Allahabad 
CSIR-National Chemical Laboratory Pune 
Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Veer Bhadur Singh Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 
Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi 
Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi 

Horticulture 
Horticulture 

JAgricultural Engineering 
JAgricultural Extension 
Extension Education 

Economics 

Economics 

|Geography 
Geography 

Sociology 
|SociologY 
|Sociology 
Political Science 
Political Science 
Political Science 
English 
English 

|Psychology 

Ancient Indian History, Cultu1999 
|Ancient Indian History, Cultu1998 
Ancient History 

Defence Studies 
Education 
Commerce 

Commerce 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Physics 

|2016 

Botany 

2017 

|Zoology 

|2018 

2006 

|2003 

2009 

2007 

2007 

Defence & Strategic Studies 2008 

2008 

|2003 
1998 

1998 

|2004 

1992 

1999 

|2019 

2010 

|2010 
|2015 

2020 

|2005 

|2010 

2011 

2020 

2016 

1982 

1989 
Mathematics |2010 

Agricultural Biochemistry- Bid 1993 
|Statistics |2019 
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